Item NO. :

Description

Voltage, Frequency

Power Consumption
Dimmable

Flicker Free

Colour Temperature
Colour Rendering Index
Luminous Flux

Dimensions

Beam Angle

Life Time

Number Of Switching Cycles
Flicker metric (PstLM)
Stroboscopic effect metric (SVM)
Total Efficacy hqy,
Equivalent Power

R9 Colour Rendering Index
Survival Factor

Lumen Maintenance Factor
Power Consumption (kWh / 1000h)
Energy Efficiency Index
Spot Dimensions

Net Weight

Carton Size

Gross Weight

Material Housing

Material Lens

Housing Colour

IP Rate

Operating Temperature
Life Time (Ta=25°C@L70)
Warranty

TRONIX
guided by light

175-570
Led spot module
220-240V, 50/60Hz
5w

yes (Triac)

Description

This ceramic Led spot is designed for ceilings with
less installation height. The spot dims smooth and
flicker free with led dimmer 215-131. Connection

yes
2700K
>80
400LM terminal with strain relief is included.
®50*H26mm Key Features

38° e Equiv. to 35W Halogen lamps
25000h
15000

<=1

<=0.4
80Im/w

35w

>0

>=90%

>96%

5

G
P50x26mm
83gr.
75x60x60mm
100gr.

Ceramic

e Perfect dimmable with 215-131

* Less installation height

Polycarbonate
Black

1P20

-20°Cto 40°C
> 25,000h

2 Years



Photometry

Spectrum
1.2+

1.0=8.719mW/nm

Spot: 26,5mm
incl. cable: 31Tmm
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